Printing time:10:12
TUESDAY, 08.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/ 8596 |[CFR  |HVIDOVRE HB KOGE 1.85]3.703.40]2.80|5.30|5.10 | 9.50 | 1.98 | 1.65|2.65[2.45]2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70]2.05|7.25[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.30
12:00| 8597 |[CFR  |ART.BRNO MUN.1860 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80[1.98 | 1.98
12:00/ 8606 |CFR  |LILLE GENTII 1.10]9.00 | 14.0)1.25]20.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.95|2.00
13:00| 6731 |INFRW|AUSTRAL.W PANAMA W 1.236.00|10.0)1.63|18.0]2.20 | 60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60 | 1.30|1.37|2.80]3.40|17.0/2.10|2.30]1.32|5.10
13:20| 6362 |[EAFF |JAPAN HONG KONG 1.05]11.5/22.011.18|30.0)1.55|65.0/3.60 |1.20|1.50 | 1.67|1.22|1.07]1.13|1.80)3.50|22.0|2.95|3.45]1.08 | 10.0
13:30/ 8631 |CFR  |CHARLEROI WAAS.BEV. 1.62]4.204.20)12.35|5.90|3.70|10.5]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.97 | 1.75]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.00| 1.45|1.62|1.47 | 2.10
15:00| 8586 |CFR  |SV MEPPEN EMMEN 2.45|3.702.4013.80|3.70|7.25|7.00)2.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65(1.75|5.50[1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.87 | 1.85
15:00/ 8598 |CFR  |COPENHAG. FREDERIC. 1.25]5.70|8.50)1.65|13.0)2.20|38.0/2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.803.05|18.0|1.97|2.15]1.33 | 4.80
15:30/ 4791 |INDPC |PERSIB DEWA UTD. 2.55|3.65|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]3.703.30|1.85|6.75]1.78 | 5.20|1.52 | 1.75|2.00 | 1.88
16:0012265|LB1PF |AHED TAD.SOUR 1.25]5.709.50 ) 1.67 | 17.0]2.20 | 55.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.60 | 1.32 | 1.37 | 2.85]3.40 | 17.0] 2.00 | 2.20 ] 1.33 | 5.00
16:00| 8520 |[COS20 ANGOL.M20 ZIMB.M20 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.11|1.65]|2.702.45]|2.80|2.25]1.75|4.80]2.209.50|1.65|1.95] 1.80 | 2.50
16:00| 8521 |COS20|NAMIB.M20 MALAW.M20 2.25|3.60|2.60)3.50|5.20)6.25|9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.40 | 2.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.50
16:00/ 8670 ,TAN1 |FOUN.GATE STAND UN. 1.4714.00 | 6.75 1.96 | 1.75
16:30112262|LB1PF |NEJMEH A.ANS.B. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.05.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25 | 6.50|2.60 | 12.0]1.80 | 5.40]1.90 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 1.88
17:00| 8607 |[CFR  |DIN.MOSC. AKHMAT G. 1.7313.80/3.80)2.60|5.50|4.40|10.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.35|1.97]1.62|4.20|2.10|9.00|1.65]|1.97]1.67 | 2.40
18:00/ 6410 CLQ  |KUPS MILSAMI 1.3714.408.00)1.97 | 15.0]2.80 | 33.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.57 | 3.45]3.15|16.0| 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.53 | 5.30
18:00| 8587 |[CFR  |ZAGLEBIE TEPLICE 2.50/3.70|2.35[3.90|3.60]7.25|6.75|2.15]|1.55]2.35/2.15]|3.402.80|1.80|5.80]1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
18:00| 8599 |ICFR  |PLZEN GORNIK 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.00)3.45|13.0]/2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70)2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 2.70
18:30111875/FIN 2 | JIPPO JAPS 1.583.90|5.20]2.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0]2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|1.97 | 1.72]|1.53 | 3.60]2.30 | 11.0]1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.48 | 2.50
18:30112277|FIN3A |VAAJAKOS. VJs 8.00|5.80|1.25 3.20|1.25]1.65
18:30112278|FIN3A |HAPK REIPAS L. 9.50 |6.25|1.22 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
18:30/ 8600 [CFR |DONAUFELD  |ADMIRA 6.7514.801.35[10.5|1.80/28.02.50)2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|8.00 | 7.50{2.40 | 12.01.40 | 2.65|1.52| 1.80[3.50 | 1.30
18:30/8601 |CFR  |KISVARDA ZELEZN.P. 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.50|2.06|1.60]2.50|2.40]3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70]1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.00
18:30/ 8812 |FIN 2 |SJKII LAHTI 4.70/3.70|1.67|7.002.50)13.03.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]5.70 | 5.502.30 | 10.5] 1.57 | 3.60| 1.48 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.53
19:00112275|FIN3B |HPS ATLANT.II 1.38 14.60 |6.50)1.82 | 8.50 2.9011.30]1.80 1.50 | 1.67
19:00112276|FIN3B |TPV MUSA 1.5634.30/4.80)2.15|6.75 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.471.67
19:00/ 6066 |[ECW |GERMANYW |DENMARK W 1.4514.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.02.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.92|1.60)1.57 |3.45]|2.60|12.0|1.65|1.98]1.48 | 3.90
19:00/6411 |CLQ  |IBER.1999 MALMO 5.903.60|1.5819.50|2.45|19.0 | 4.10)1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.00{2.90 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.602.00 | 2.50 [ 4.50 | 1.80
19:00/ 6413 |CLQ |NOAH BUDUCNOST 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80]17.012.40[50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77|1.42]11.43|3.15|3.40|17.0|1.97|2.20]1.40 | 5.30
19:00| 6905 |QUCL |ST JOSEP. CLIFTONV. 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.002.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
19:00| 8588 |[CFR  |HERACLES KICKER.E. 1.4214.60|5.80]|1.85|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 142
19:00/ 8602 |[CFR  |STRIPFING TRAISKIR. 1.38 14.60 |6.50)1.82|8.502.55|28.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.55|1.40)1.40|2.50)2.25|12.0|1.50|1.67]1.28 |3.25
19:00/ 8603 |CFR  |HERTHA HAVELSE 1.13]8.00/13.0)1.35]19.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.92|2.05
19:00| 8671 |IRKUP |QUWA B. AL NAJAF 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25]15.90 | 11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 ] 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.20 | 3.50
19:00| 8672 |IRKUP |DUHOK AL MINAA 2.40/2.90|3.05[4.00/5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50|3.40)2.20|7.50]2.35|10.0|2.00|2.85|2.70 | 2.95
19:30/ 6409 |CLQ  |LEVAD.T. RIGAS 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.602.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.00 [ 2.35|11.0]1.73 |4.60]1.72| 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.75
19:30| 8589 |CFR  |KREMSER VIEN.1894 6.50 4.901.3518.50|1.75|25.0 2.45[3.201.25]1.70|1.80|7.50|6.75(2.20 | 11.01.35|2.35|1.47 | 1.55[3.15|1.23
19:30/8590 |CFR  |[MUN.1860 RIED 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40/3.25]8.00 | 5.80|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95]3.303.05[1.70 | 5.90|1.62 |4.70|1.35| 1.50 | 1.75 | 1.62
19:30/ 8632 |CFR  |[NOVIPAZ. M.LUCANI 1.95|3.80/3.10)2.95|4.805.30(8.50)2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.45|2.15]1.60 |4.50|1.82|6.75|1.45]|1.65]1.65|1.93
20:00/6402 |CLQ |OLIMPIJA KAIRAT A. 1.75]3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75|2.10| 1.80 | 5.20 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.85|2.30 ] 1.85 | 3.10
20:00/8591 |CFR  |VITESSE KAIZER C. 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.25|7.25|12.15]|1.55]2.35/2.15]3.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60|1.77 | 560 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
20:00/ 8592 |[CFR |ASHAFENB. RW WALLD. 2.00/3.90|2.90)2.95/4.40]5.40|8.0013.20|1.25|1.70/1.80]2.25|2.15|1.55|4.20|1.67 | 5.80]1.30 | 1.37 | 1.47 | 1.60
20:00| 8593 |CFR |EUGENDORF  |KUCHL 8.00|5.70|1.27[10.5|1.57 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50 | 1.57
20:00/ 8604 |CFR  |CORK CITY CELTIC 11.0]7.50|1.15)15.01.37|65.0{1.90]2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80|14.0| 12.0)2.75|16.0|1.25|2.15|1.85|1.97|4.60 | 1.17
20:30/6913 |QUCL |FLORIANA HAVERFOR. 1.3814.40|7.75]12.0014.0)2.85[33.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.05|1.60)1.60 | 3.60)3.20 | 16.0|2.05|2.35]1.55 | 5.40
20:30/8594 |CFR  |KATWIJK VOLENDAM 6.50 | 4.901.35|8.50 | 1.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
20:30/ 8633 |CFR  |BULLE SION Il 1.65]4.20/4.00)2.35|5.6013.70|{10.0/2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|1.97|1.75]1.52|3.50|1.97 | 7.75|1.35|1.57 | 1.45 | 2.00
21:00| 1522 BRU20 FORT.M20 INTER.M20 1.95]3.70|3.15)3.05|5.10|5.80 | 9.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.903.35|2.50)1.87 | 5.902.15|9.00| 1.85|2.45]2.10 | 2.65
21:00| 1529 |BRU20 |SANTO.M20 BRAG.M20 2.55|3.35]2.55[4.004.00|7.75|7.75]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50 | 3.10f1.825.90[1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.00
21:00| 1559 BRU20 |JuV. U20 BAHIA M20 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00/3.70]8.00|7.501.711.90 | 3.25|2.804.20 | 3.35|2.00 |6.75]1.97 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.25
21:00/6412|CLQ |DRITAG. DIFFERDA. 1.50]3.50|7.75]12.35|15.0|4.0032.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.803.25|2.00)1.80 | 5.20)3.80 | 19.0|2.60 | 3.15] 2.00 | 8.00
21:00/6414|CLQ |TNS SHKENDIJA 2.00|3.35/3.5013.15|5.60/5.90|10.5[1.801.90|3.30|2.803.25|2.55[1.90 | 6.00[2.35|9.50|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80
21:00/6415|CLQ |VIKING.G. LINCO.RI 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.78 |4.60)|2.65|13.0|1.92|2.40]1.82|3.50
21:00/ 8595 |CFR  |GRIMSBY GRIMSBY 13.08.501.12)119.01.30)65.0{1.75]2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80|16.0| 14.0)3.25|19.0)1.22|2.10|1.97|2.10]4.80 | 1.15
21:00/ 8605 |CFR |CLACHNAC. ROSS C. 13.018.50/1.12]118.0 | 1.25 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.82]1.90
21:00/ 8634 |CFR  |CHESTERF. BURTON 1.90]3.70|3.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.908.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.40)1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72 | 2.10
21:15/8608 [CFR |KNOCKBR. BANGOR 7.25|5.30]1.3019.50|1.67|32.0/2.30]3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75|8.50 | 7.75]2.20 | 12.0|1.32|2.25[1.52|1.62|3.70 | 1.22
21:15/8628 |CFR  |SLOVAN B. WISLA K. 1.4714.30|5.40)2.00|7.75]3.00 | 17.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 1.87 | 1.60 | 1.50 | 3.35]2.35| 10.5]1.57 | 1.92 ] 1.45 | 2.80
21:30/8516 |JARG4 |CA ATLAS V.ARENAS 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20/5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55[1.90 |6.00]2.4010.0|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 2.95
21:30/ 8609 |CFR  |CONNAH.QN NEWTOWN 1.50]4.20|5.20)12.10|7.2513.20|16.0/2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.92|1.62]1.52|3.40)2.25|10.5|1.57|1.92]1.48 | 2.60
21:30/8610 |CFR  |STAMFORD PETERBOR. 13.08.50|1.12]119.0|1.30]65.0 | 1.75]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80] 16.0 | 14.0|3.25|19.0|1.22|2.10]1.97 | 2.10]4.80 | 1.15
21:30/8611 |CFR  |DOVER AT. GILLINGH. 6.50 14.40|1.4019.50|1.95]22.0|2.75|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]8.50 | 8.002.75|13.0]1.50 | 3.35]|1.72| 2.05 | 4.00 | 1.47
21:30/8612 |CFR  |HEBBUR.T. GATESHEAD 5.90|4.50/1.42|7.75]1.90|22.0|2.75]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|6.50 | 6.25|2.15|9.50|1.40|2.70[1.45|1.62|2.80 | 1.30
21:30/ 8618 |CFR |NEWC.TOWN |CREWE 15.017.75]/1.12]123.0| 1.35]65.0 | 1.85]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 18.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 22.0| 1.25|2.30 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 5.80 | 1.22
21:30/8619 |CFR  |UTD OF M. SALFORD 7.00]4.701.35110.5|1.82|32.0|2.55]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.00[1.67 | 1.95|4.00 | 1.35
21:30/8620 CFR |GARFOR.T. YORK 7.50|5.201.30111.0|1.72|33.0|2.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97]9.00 | 9.00 | 2.55 | 16.0|1.37|2.70[1.65|1.90 | 4.30 | 1.30
21:30/8621 |CFR  |GUISELEY HARROG.T. 6.00 4.301.4318.50|1.97]22.0|2.85[2.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|7.25|7.00(2.55]12.0/1.50|3.25|1.60|1.92[3.50 | 1.43
21:30/ 8622 |CFR  |EAST FIFE DUNFERML. 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.00 | 3.40|1.82|6.75]1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.78
21:30/8623 |CFR |BOR.WOOD WATFORD 4.90/4.10|1.55|6.75/2.20]113.03.45|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5]1.55|3.60]1.60 | 1.95]2.55 | 1.53
21:30/ 8624 |CFR  |LEAMINGT. WALSALL 6.25]4.301.4219.00|1.97]22.0|2.80|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|8.00|7.50(2.75]13.0/1.50 |3.40|1.72|2.05[3.90 | 1.48
21:30/8629 |[CFR  |ST.JOHNS. FALKIRK 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.60|3.40]8.00|6.00|1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.45|1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 1.97
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:30| 8635 |CFR  |AIRDRIE ST.MIRR. 4.60|3.90/1.60|6.75|2.35|12.0|3.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|6.00|6.00|2.30|10.5|1.62|3.99]|1.70|2.00]2.70 | 1.63
21:45/8613 |CFR  |CANVEY BRAINTREE 4.404.00/1.62]6.25|2.35|11.0]3.70]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70|5.002.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 3.60]1.52 | 1.82]2.35 | 1.53
21:45/8614 |CFR  |TONBRIDGE WELLING 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75]| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
21:45/8615|CFR  |THREE BR. CRAWLEY 9.50|6.50|1.20|12.0|1.45]|45.0]2.00]2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|11.0|10.5|2.75|15.0|1.25]2.20]|1.70 | 1.85]4.30 | 1.20
21:45/ 8616 |CFR |K.HEARTS CLYDE 1.85/3.90|3.25]|2.65/4.90|4.70|8.50|2.70 | 1.35/1.92 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|4.10| 1.80|6.50|1.35| 1.55|1.53 | 1.80
21:45/ 8617 |CFR  |MAIDSTONE CHATHAM 1.50|4.30]5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20|16.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.87 | 1.60]|1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82]1.43 | 2.40
21:45/ 8625 |CFR  |TAUNTON BATH CITY 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00|3.40|1.82|6.75|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.00 | 1.78
21:45/8626 CFR |QUORN TAMWORTH 5.5014.40|1.45|7.75/1.97]|17.0/2.95]2.50 | 1.40|1.97|2.00|6.50 | 5.90|2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15|1.52|1.72|2.65 | 1.38
21:45/ 8627 |CFR  |AVRO RADCLIFFE 4.20|3.90|1.67|6.00|2.45]|10.5]4.20|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|5.40|5.20|2.20|9.001.62 | 3.99]|1.65|1.97]|2.50 | 1.63
21:45/ 8636 |CFR  |BROXBURN STIRLING 5.4014.50|1.45|7.25|/1.95]|17.0/2.85]3.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|6.00 | 5.60|2.05|8.50]|1.40 | 2.85|1.40|1.47|2.20 | 1.28
21:45/ 8637 |CFR  |BASINGST. KINGSTON. 1.75/4.00 | 3.60]2.60 | 5.20|4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.15/1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72|1.57 | 2.05
21:45/ 8638 |CFR  |GLOU.CITY FAIRFORD 1.18/6.75]10.5|1.42|14.01.95|65.0|3.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]1.30|1.20]1.22|2.10|2.75|14.0|1.75| 1.85|1.15 | 4.40
21:45/ 8639 |CFR  |DARL.TOWN C.SPHINX 1.68 14.203.80]|2.40|5.40|3.90|10.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|2.001.82]|1.52|3.60|1.95|7.75|1.35|1.57|1.45|1.95
21:45/ 8641 |CFR  |HARINGEY HENDON 3.25|3.90/1.85|4.90|2.65|8.50|4.70|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|3.70|3.50 | 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10]1.35| 1.55]1.80 | 1.53
22:00/ 6059 ECW |POLAND W SWEDEN W 10.015.50|1.25]|18.0|1.70|50.0|2.25|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|14.0 | 13.0]|3.40 | 17.0| 1.38 | 2.90|2.10 | 2.35|5.30 | 1.35
22:00| 6406 |CWC |FLUMINEN. CHELSEA 5.503.75|1.679.00 | 2.60]19.04.80]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|9.00 | 8.00|2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.40|2.00| 2.55|4.40 | 1.92
22:00/6416 |CLQ |VIRTUS SS ZRINJSKI 20.09.50/1.08|33.0/1.30|65.01.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|27.0| 23.0|4.30 | 23.0|1.25|2.20] 2.85| 3.05]6.50 | 1.18
22:00/ 6419 |CLQ |EGNATIA BREIDABL. 1.80|3.404.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.00 | 2.25]1.85|5.80|2.60|12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.98 | 3.35
22:30| 8673 |IRKUP |AL SHO.B. AL TALABA 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.70 | 2.00]1.75|5.00|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.85 | 4.30
22:30| 8674 |IRKUP |ZAKHO NEWROZ B. 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25|15.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
23:00/ 8630 |CFR |ROSTOV DYN.MAK. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60|6.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|1.926.50]|1.62 | 1.97]2.00 | 2.25
23:30| 1491 |[ECU 2 |GUALACEO CUMBAYA 1.80|3.404.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15/2.30]|1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0|1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
00:55{12301|BRCP |INTERN.L. COMERCIAL 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80 | 8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
00:55| 8517 |[USL 2 |NOR.C.M23 CHARL.Il 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80|6.25|7.502.70 | 1.35|1.92|/1.95|12.75|2.45|1.62|5.10|1.65|5.50]|1.35|1.50]|1.65 | 1.72
01:30| 1521 |BRA 2 |GOIAS CRICIUMA 1.85/3.25/4.30|3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
02:00| 1471 |ARG3 |DEP.MER. CSD LIN. 1.75/3.00 1 5.50]2.85|8.50|5.50|17.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.40]1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0| 2.45 | 3.30 | 2.30 | 5.20
02:00| 8518 |USL 2 |BREVARD NONA 7.5014.70|1.33|11.0]1.85]33.0|2.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|10.5]9.502.90 | 16.0|1.45|3.15]1.85|2.10|4.80 | 1.43
02:00| 8519 |USL 2 |ANN ARBOR U.MACOMB 1.35/4.707.00]|1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55| 14.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 1.38 | 4.10
02:30| 8925 |ARISC |[ESTUDIAN. VELEZ 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10| 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
03:00| 1492 [ECU 2 IMBABURA EL S.ANT. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
03:00| 1494 |[ECU 2 |22 JuLIO GUAYA.C. 4.00|3.30/1.90|6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90 | 2.65|11.0|1.95|6.25]|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
03:00| 1530 BRU20|CRUZ.M20 FLUM.M20 1.83/3.703.50]2.80|5.50|5.20|10.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]2.75|2.20|1.77 | 5.10]2.25|9.00| 1.77 | 2.15] 1.88 | 2.60
03:00| 8926 |USA C |MINNESOTA CHICAGO 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60[4.90|10.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.70 | 4.50|2.15|8.50|1.58 | 1.85|1.72 | 2.30
03:30/ 1539 |BRCN |VITORIA CONFIANCA 1.35/4.40/9.00]1.95/17.0|2.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.15|1.62]|1.58 | 3.70| 3.50 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.75| 1.58 | 6.00
05:30| 8927 |USA C |SAN JOSE AUSTIN 1.90|3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.70 | 2.15]1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
11:00{11371|NNSW |CHARLEST. EDGEWORTH |3.70|3.80|1.75|5.30|2.65[9.50|4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.70 | 4.20]|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.20| 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.65




